Liste des anniversaires de 2021

22-01-21
25-02-21
26-02-21
07-03-21
01-04-21
09-06-21
29-09-21
01-10-21
06-10-21
15-10-21
06-11-21
08-12-21
14-12-21

14-01-21
04-07-21
17-07-21

03-05-21
08-05-21
10-10-21

30-01-21
05-05-21
19-10-21
04-11-21

12-06-21
09-07-21
18-12-21
21-12-21

10-07-21

Marie
Gertrud
Norbert
Luc
Adolphe
Régine
Louise
Emile
Jeanne
Gilberte
Ernest
Lucie
Jeanne

Julia
Alphonse
Rosa

Léonard
Maria
Jeanne

Charlotte
Raymonde
Maria
Frangois

Marie
Marie
Barbara
Hubertine

Emma

90 ans

Renard
Heck
Marichal
Muller
Jenchenne
Hoffmann
Wehmann
Piront
Hermann
Lemaire
Marichal
Giet
Crasson

95 ans

Rosen
Dethier
Freches

96 ans

Gallo
Zanzen
Monfort

97 ans

Crasson
Boisseaux
Heck
Martin

98 ans
Lecoq
Peiffer
Huby

Veiders

99 ans

Muller

veuve Lamby
veuve Rauw

veuve Hugo
veuve van Aken

veuve Dury

veuve Peiffer

veuve Maréchal

veuve Mélotte

veuve Wey

veuve Langer
veuve Bourguet

veuve Christian
veuve Blondiaux
veuve Goffin

veuve Justin

veuve Christian



100 ans

12-03-21 Jean Renson
29-12-21 Anne Muller veuve Melotte









